Instruction manual
& spare parts list
Goltens High Pressure Pump
Type G1400 HP-06
On Site Machining
Engine Services
Green Technologies
Ship Repair

72-2361 Seal kit pneumatic A1700 pump
Please send picture of the air drive hydraulic pump when ordering hydraulic or air seal kits.
Ordering code: 72-11XX (XX=pos.no.)
Example pos. 16: 72-1116Parts list G 1400 HP-06
ITEM  DESCRIPTION  ITEM  DESCRIPTION
72-1101  Valve 120A
72-1101A Nut
72-1101B Washer
72-1101C  Adapter
72-1101D  HP tube
72-1102  Adapter
72-1103  Ring
72-1105  Plate
72-1106  Adapter
72-1107  Tube
72-1109  Washer
72-1110  Screw
72-1111  Manifold 6800
72-1112  Screw
72-1113  HP tube
72-1114  Quick coupling oil male
72-1115  Adapter
72-1116  HP tube
72-1117  Lock-nut
72-1118  Suction pipe
72-1119  Washer
72-1120  Sounding rod
72-1121  Gasket
72-1122  Filter
72-1122B  Screws (2 pcs)
72-1124  Gasket
72-1125  Handle
72-1126  Screw
72-1127  Clips
72-1127A  Screw
72-1127B  Screw
72-1127C  Nut
72-1128  Screw
72-1129  Screw
72-1130  Air pressure plate